Annexe A

Overview & Scrutiny Committee Work Programme 2022/23

Annexe A

Project

Committee Date

Responsible Head of Service

Jun-22

Aug-22

Oct-22

Nov-22

Jan-23

Mar-22

15

31

12

23 4

29

Overview of the Public Realm Works in
Swadlincote Town Centre and Leisure

Chief Executive

Land Charges Update

Chief Executive

Digital Derbyshire and BT Update (TBC)

Strategic Director (Corporate Resources)

Setting the Work Programme

Strategic Director (Corporate Resources)

Flexible Working Policy Review

Strategic Director (Corporate Resources)

Budget

RIPA

Housing Repairs and Maintenance Contractor

(subject to availabilty)

Strategic Director (Corporate Resources)

-Head of Leagal and Democratic Services

Strategic Director (Service Delivery)

East Midlands Airport Update

Strategic Director (Service Delivery)

Planning Service Delivery Update

Strategic Director (Service Delivery)

GP Surgeries / Appointments

Strategic Director (Service Delivery)

Report to Committee

Verbal Update / Presentation

Report to Task Group

Public Meeting




